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Mepwa nira A
2024/25 8- Typ, MaTy Ne32

CyboTa, 21.09.2024, 14:00, "Moginng", XmenbHuubkuin, 25°C. nagadi: 634

«Mopginnga» XMenbHULUbKUN

12 Henorozos AMuTpo

17 YyweHko Bnagucnas

19 LWkiHoep Bnagucnas

33 BepeMieHko Oner

3 CimiHiH Ceprin

15 UmbynbHuk Onekcanap (K)

18 Cronapyyk AHgpin

9 Tlewmera BiTanin

7 CaB4eHko Onekcin

77 CHixxko OnekcaHap

23 LaBpiH Bagum

3anacHi

55 3apepenko AHTOH

13 TMaciyHuk Knupuno

5  Jlnc Hasap

20 Opobeup IBaH

22 boxeHap HaHuin

4  KopeluKkos BaneHTuH

6  KapaHra dH

10 KocTeHKOo Kupuno

37 TamosoB Hasap

TpeHep

Cobonescbkuin PycnaH
ApbiTp:
Moapuryns Ceprin
AcucteHT 1:
JlikapeHko AHLpIN
ACUCTEHT 2:
Mopo3tok borgaH
4- apbiTp:

MaTkoBCbka MapuHa
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
bykoBeLbKunin Pomeo

1:0

«HuBa» TepHoNinb

34
9

4

23
7

88
24
35
30
11
717

OnbxoBun Inng
ben AHgpin

3iHb AHOpIN
CnoTtok ApceH (K)
Myapuin Makcum
Kyxapyk AHZpin
Ko3sak borpaH
CungyH Bagum
[lopoLLeHKo ApCeHTin
aTana Irop
lanagen OMnTpo

3anacHi

71
14
79
8

33
25
70
15
45

XynaHcbkuin BiTanin
bay, Map'sH
MuxanneHko Munkuta
KruyH Mapko
MeXXUHCbKU Makcum
BapoBcbkuin Makcum
Fony6 [leHunc
Josbeubkunin [leHnc
Hanyna BaneHTuH

TpeHep
BipT KOpin
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Mepwa nira A, 2024/25, 8- Typ, MaT4 Ne32
CyboTa, 21.09.2024, 14:00, "Moginna", XmensHuubkuin. 25°C. Fnsgadi: 634

. . 1: .
«[oainna» XMenbHULUbKNN 0 «HnBa» TepHoOMiNb
7 CaB4yeHkKo Onekcin 31
7 CaB4yeHKo Onekcin 4l 46'

20 Opobeub IBaH
18 Ctonsapyyk AHLpin ,
22 boxeHap OaHuin N >9

, 35 CupyH Bagum
63 N 45 Hanypa BaneHTuH
. 11 laTana Irop
63 N 15 OoBb6eubkuin leHnc
23 WaBpiH Bagum (=) 71
72! 77 Fanapen OMnTpo
15 UnbynbHnk OnekcaHap ,
5 Jlnc Hazap N 18
79! 1 88 Kyxapyk AHLpin
79 MuxanneHko MukuTta
9 l'emera BiTtanin ,
4 KopelukoB BaneHTuH N 84
. 24 Ko3sak borpaH
86 L 8 KuuyH Mapko
12 Henorogos AMUTpPO 90+4'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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